
From:                                 "Grace Wakana" <gwakana@nicta.gov.pg>
Sent:                                  Thu, 21 Apr 2016 23:10:27 +0000
To:                                      "brmail@itu.int" <brmail@itu.int>
Cc:                                      "Yulrama Indra" <yulrama@absatellite.com>;"Majid Khalilzadeh" 
<majid@absatellite.com>;"srini@absatellite.com" <srini@absatellite.com>;"Neil McElroy" 
<Neil@absatellite.com>;"Kulu Alu" <kalu@nicta.gov.pg>;"Olive Antonio" 
<oantonio@nicta.gov.pg>;"Tinoi Robert" <trobert@nicta.gov.pg>
Subject:                             SUBMISSION OF PART A (AP30) FOR THE PACIFISAT BSS-39W
Attachments:                   21-04-16 SUBMISSION OF AP30 OF PACIFISAT BSS-39W.pdf, PACIFISAT BSS-
39W_AP30_PartA.ZIP

Dear Sir,
 
This administration is submitting Part A satellite network filing under No. 4.1.3 of Appendix 30 
Radio Regulations for the frequency assignments to the PACIFISAT BSS-39W satellite network 
at 39W nominal orbital position. 
 
Enclosed is PACIFISAT BSS-39W _AP30_PartA.zip containing:
 

         PACIFISAT BSS-39W _AP30_PartA.mdb – The electronic filing
         PACIFISAT BSS-39W _AP30_ PartA _GIMS.mdb – The GIMS file
         PACIFISAT BSS-39W _AP30_ PartA.rtf – The hardcopy
         PACIFISAT BSS-39W _AP30_ PartA _Validation.pdf – The Validation
         ATTACH1.doc – Note from Administration

 
 
 
Thank you for your consideration in this matter.
 
Regards
 
Grace Wakana

 Radio Communications Engineer
 National Information and Communication Technology Authority
Telephone: +675 3033200
Fax: +675 300 4829
Email: gwakana@nicta.gov.pg
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